

PNBHS FEE SCHEDULE & TERM DATES – 2020/2021



(All in New Zealand Dollars)

2020		2021	
TUITION:		TUITION:	
Full Year:	\$14,900	Full Year:	\$15,300
Per Term:	\$3,725	Per Term:	\$3,825
HOMESTAY:		HOMESTAY:	
\$260 per week	(\$11,960 p.a.)	\$270 per week	(\$12,420 p.a.)
		A DA AINIICED A TIO	N 555
ADMINISTRATIC		ADMINISTRATIO	
Full Year:	\$1,200	Full Year:	\$1,300
Per Term:	\$300	Per Term:	\$325
INCIDENTALS (REFUNDABLE):		INCIDENTALS (REFUNDABLE):	
Full Year:	\$1,000	Full Year:	\$1,000
Per Term:	\$250	Per Term:	\$250
Ter remi.	7230	Ter renn.	7230
INSURANCE:	\$595	INSURANCE:	\$595
(Insurance is quoted individually. Price above is		(Insurance is quoted individually. Price above is	
approximate).		approximate).	
UNIFORM:	\$850	UNIFORM:	\$850
	•		·
Loan uniform can be borrowed for short term stays.		Loan uniform can be borrowed for short term stays. Students may need to buy parts of a uniform due to	
Students may need to buy parts of a uniform due to lack of availability.		lack of availability.	
lack of availability.		lack of availability.	
HOSTEL FEES:		NEW FEES 2021	
Full Year:	\$12,700	Pastoral Care Fee	\$300
Per Term:	\$3,675	NCEA	\$384
Pastoral Fee:	\$300		
Holiday Homestay: \$2,200		HOSTEL FEES:	
		Full Year:	\$12,700
		Per Term:	\$3,675
		Pastoral Fee:	\$300
		Holiday Homestay: \$2,300	

2020 TERM DATES

TERM	START DATE 2020	END DATE 2020
Term 1	Monday 27 January	Thursday 9 April
Term 2	Tuesday 28 April	Friday 3 July
Term 3	Monday 20 July	Friday 24 September
Term 4	Monday 12 October	Thursday 4 December

2021 TERM DATES

ZUZI ILINIVI DA	11L3	
TERM	START DATE 2021	END DATE 2021
Term 1	Monday 1 February	Friday 16 April
Term 2	Monday 3 May	Friday 9 July
Term 3	Monday 26 July	Friday 1 October
Term 4	Monday 18 October	Friday 13 December